Town of Atherton Intranet - TOWN/PARK EVENTS Calendar
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 — Friday, March 31, 2023
Time zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)

(Adjusted for Daylight Saving Time)

March 2023
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
12 3 4

5 6 7 8 91011

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31
FACILITY RENTAL - Main House - N. Sodhi Wed, Mar 1 8:00 AM —2:00 PM
Narang
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
CARRIAGE HOUSE
ART CLASS - AAF Thu, Mar 2 1:00 PM -3:30 PM
ADAPT - PAVILION Sat, Mar4 9:00 AM —11:00 AM
ART CLASS - AAF 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM
DAY USE - CPA - DAIREEN GARCIA Sun, Mar 5
SPIRITUAL MEETINGS Sun, Mar5 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
CARRIAGE HOUSE
ART CLASS - AAF Mon, Mar 6 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
CARRIAGE HOUSE
FACILITY RENTAL - Main House - N. Sodhi Wed, Mar8  8:00 AM —2:00 PM
Narang
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES 4:30 PM -5:30 PM
CARRIAGE HOUSE
DAY USE - North Meadow - Y. Chen Sat, Mar11  8:00 AM —8:30 AM

ART CLASS - AAF

10:00 AM —3:00 PM



SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

FACILITY RENTAL - JP - PD TRAINING

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

ART CLASS - AAF

DAY USE - Children's Picnic Area - C. Sharzer

SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

DAY USE - Children's Picnic Area - G. Johnson

ART CLASS - AAF

SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

DAY USE - N. Meadow - L. Frenz

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

FACILITY RENTAL - MH AND JP - Stanford

Sun, Mar 12

Mon, Mar 13

Wed, Mar 15

Sat, Mar 18

Sun, Mar 19

Sun, Mar 19

Mon, Mar 20

Wed, Mar 22

Fri, Mar 24

Sat, Mar 25

Sun, Mar 26

Mon, Mar 27

Wed, Mar 29

Fri, Mar 31

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

10:00 AM —3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

4:30 PM -5:30 PM

2:00 PM —4:30 PM

10:00 AM —3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM —-1:30 PM

4:30 PM -5:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM




Wednesday, March 1, 2023
Time 8:00 AM —2:00 PM
Subject FACILITY RENTAL - Main House - N. Sodhi Narang
Reminder 15 minutes
35 Guests

Time 4:30PM -5:30PM
Subject CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
Location CARRIAGE HOUSE

Recurrence Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
Categories HIGH IMPORTANCE

Thursday, March 2, 2023
Time 1:00 PM -3:30 PM
Subject ART CLASS - AAF
Categories HIGH IMPORTANCE

Saturday, March 4, 2023
Time 9:00 AM —11:00 AM
Subject ADAPT - PAVILION

Recurrence Occurs the first Saturday of every 1 month(s) effective 3/4/2023 until
3/4/2023 from 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Categories EVENTS

Time 1:00 PM -3:30 PM
Subject ART CLASS - AAF
Categories HIGH IMPORTANCE

Sunday, March 5, 2023
Time All Day
Subject DAY USE - CPA - DAIREEN GARCIA
Reminder 18 hours

Time 9:00 AM -10:00 AM
Subject SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
Location CARRIAGE HOUSE

Recurrence Occurs every Sunday effective 3/5/2023 until 3/26/2023 from 9:00
AM to 10:00 AM
Categories HIGH IMPORTANCE

Monday, March 6, 2023
Time 1:00 PM -3:30 PM
Subject ART CLASS - AAF
Categories HIGH IMPORTANCE

Time 4:30 PM-5:30 PM



Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES

CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM

HIGH IMPORTANCE

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

FACILITY RENTAL - Main House - N. Sodhi Narang
15 minutes

35 Guests

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES

CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM

HIGH IMPORTANCE

Saturday, March 11, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM
DAY USE - North Meadow - Y. Chen
15 minutes

Time
Subject
Categories

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
ART CLASS - AAF
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Sunday, March 12, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Sunday effective 3/5/2023 until 3/26/2023 from 9:00

AM to 10:00 AM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Monday, March 13, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM -5:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

7:00 AM —-5:00 PM
FACILITY RENTAL - JP - PD TRAINING
15 minutes



Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES

CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM

HIGH IMPORTANCE

Saturday, March 18, 2023

Time
Subject
Categories

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
ART CLASS - AAF
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Sunday, March 19, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

All Day
DAY USE - Children's Picnic Area - C. Sharzer
18 hours

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Sunday effective 3/5/2023 until 3/26/2023 from 9:00

AM to 10:00 AM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Monday, March 20, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM -5:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM -5:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Friday, March 24, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

2:00 PM —4:30 PM

DAY USE - Children's Picnic Area - G. Johnson
15 minutes

30 guests

Saturday, March 25, 2023



Time
Subject
Categories

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
ART CLASS - AAF
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Sunday, March 26, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
SPIRITUAL MEETINGS
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Sunday effective 3/5/2023 until 3/26/2023 from 9:00

AM to 10:00 AM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Time
Subject
Reminder

10:00 AM - 1:30 PM

DAY USE - N. Meadow - L. Frenz
15 minutes

40 Guests

Monday, March 27, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Wednesday, March 29, 2023

Time
Subject
Location
Recurrence

Categories

4:30 PM -5:30 PM
CONTRACT CLASS - THEATERGAMES
CARRIAGE HOUSE

Occurs every Monday and Wednesday effective 3/1/2023 until
3/29/2023 from 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM
HIGH IMPORTANCE

Friday, March 31, 2023

Time
Subject
Reminder

All Day
FACILITY RENTAL - MH AND JP - Stanford
18 hours






